FORM PTO-1594 (REV 6-93)

06-21-2001



FORM COVER SHEET MARKS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

101757630 <i></i>	ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. CRKR-0000
To the Assistant Commissioner of Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
To the Assistant Commissioner of Trademarks. Please record the attached or 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Check Solutions Company ☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other ☐ Other ☐ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 3. Nature of conveyance:	riginal documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Carreker Corporation Internal Address: Street Address: 4055 Valley View Lane, #1000 Dallas, Texas 75244 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment). Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/243,202 Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 	B. Trademark registration No.(s):
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Mark E. Kelley, Esq. Hitt Gaines & Boisbrun, P.C. P.O. Box 832570 Richardson, Texas 75083	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
01 FC:481 40.00 D DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	

DOCKET NO. CRKR-0000

TRADEMARK

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Assignor, Check Solutions Company, a New York General Partnership, having

a business address at 3400 Players Club Parkway, Suite 200, Memphis, TN 38125, has adopted.

used, and is using and is the owner of the following trademark for which an application in United

States Patent and Trademark Office is pending:

App. No.

Filed

Mark

75/243,202

02/18/97

"CS IMAGE/EXPRESS"

WHEREAS, Assignee, Carreker Corporation, a Delaware corporation, whose address is 4055

Valley View Lane, #1000, Dallas, Texas 75244, is desirous of acquiring said trademark and the

application therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and

valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor, Check Solutions

Company, does hereby grant, transfer and assign to the Assignee, Carreker Corporation, its

successors and assigns, all rights, title, and interest in and to the mark "CS IMAGE/EXPRESS"

together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and the application to

register said trademark, and all other right, title and interest therein. Assignor warrants that there

is no ownership or proprietary interest in the above-listed marks other than Assignor's.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002317 FRAME: 0206

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Certificate of Registration to the Assignee, Carreker Corporation.

Signed this 12th day of June, 2001.

CHECK SOLUTIONS COMPANY

By: Joseph M. Rowell, President

STATE OF TENNESSEE §
COUNTY OF SHELBY §

RECORDED: 06/18/2001

On this 12th day of June, 2001, before me appeared JOSEPH M. ROWELL, to me known and known to me to be the President of Check Solutions Company, the Assignor above named, and acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Assignment on behalf of said Assignor and pursuant to authority duly received.

Saren Steer Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 5/17/a5